
TRACK DISCUS - WOMEN

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Cassaundra Ferguson 55-59 16.85M 1

Susan Poplin 55-59 9.83M 2

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Cynthia Seaborn-Jenkins 65-69 5.24M 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Jeanne O'Kon 70-74 4.99M 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Deloris Chavis 75-79 10.32M 1

Jewel Vickers 75-79 7.14M 2

TRACK DISCUS - MEN

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Michael Fitzpatrick 50-54 29.4M 1

Michael Bailey 50-54 20.88M 2

Ryan Burk 50-54 12.36M 3

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Bill Dillon 55-59 25.60M 1

Larry Davis 55-59 12.35M 2

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Charles Williams 60-64 31.50M 1

Douglas Pleas 60-64 23.25M 2

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Rodney Atherton 65-69 39.57M 1

Mike DeBrabant 65-69 30.39M 2

Phil Parks 65-69 28.91M 3

Michael Bell 65-69 20.87M 4

Larry Hamilton 65-69 20.71M 5

CAPITAL CITY SENIOR GAMES

2023 RESULTS - TRACK AND FIELD - THROWING



First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Dallis Brown 70-74 17.76M 1

Charles Musser 70-74 15.91M 2

Gary Hansen 70-74 7.34M 3

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Barry Hogue 75-79 22.93M 1

Harry Lowe 75-79 20.23M 2

Robert McVety 75-79 14.64M 3

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Charles Futch 80-84 18.49M 1

TRACK JAVELIN - WOMEN

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Lori Fitzpatrick 50-54 12.16M 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Cassaundra Ferguson 55-59 20.08M 1

Brenda Scott 55-59 scratch

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Jeanne O'Kon 70-74 7.44M 1

TRACK JAVELIN - MEN

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Michael Fitzpatrick 50-54 24.45M 1

Ryan Burk 50-54 23.57M 2

Michael Bailey 50-54 6.80M 3

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Larry Davis 55-59 13.99M 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Charles Williams 60-64 31.76M 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Mike DeBrabant 65-69 25.51M 1

Phil Parks 65-69 20.21M 2



First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Michael Appe 70-74 24.91M 1

Gary Hansen 70-74 3.13M 2

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Barry Hogue 75-79 25.15M 1

Robert McVety 75-79 16.94M 2

Harry Lowe 75-79 12.97M 3

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Charles Futch 80-84 21.47M 1

Charles Finkel 80-84 11.58M 2

TRACK SHOT PUT - WOMEN

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Lori Fitzpatrick 50-54 6.79M 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Cassaundra Ferguson 55-59 8.31M 1

Brenda Scott 55-59 6.94M 2

Susan Poplin 55-59 5.92M 3

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Celeste Tibbets 65-69 4.85M 1

Cynthia Seaborn-Jenkins 65-69 4.39M 2

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Jeanne O'Kon 70-74 4.73M 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Deloris Chavis 75-79 4.56M 1

Jewel Vickers 75-79 4.14M 2

TRACK SHOT PUT - MEN

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Timothy Lee 50-54 9.58M 1

Michael Bailey 50-54 9.25M 2

Ryan Burk 50-54 7.42M 3

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place



Bill Dillon 55-59 8.39M 1

Larry Davis 55-59 5.47M 2

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Roy Heintz 60-64 10.05M 1

Douglas Pleas 60-64 9.72M 2

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Mike DeBrabant 65-69 10.81M 1

Rodney Atherton 65-69 10.73M 2

Phil Parks 65-69 8.38M 3

Larry Hamilton 65-69 8.3M 4

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Dallis Brown 70-74 9.23M 1

Charles Musser 70-74 7.19M 2

Gary Hansen 70-74 4.95M 3

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Harry Lowe 75-79 7.28M 1

Robert McVety 75-79 7.09M 2

John Falls 75-79 7.04M 3

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place

Charles Futch 80-84 6.60M 1

Charles Finkel 80-84 6.60M 1

 


